REPORT/RECOMMENDATION TO THE BOARD OF SUPERVISORS OF SAN BERNARDINO COUNTY AND RECORD OF ACTION

November 9, 2021

FROM:

BOARD OF SUPERVISORS

SUBJECT

Recognitions, Resolutions & Proclamations

RECOMMENDATION(S)

Adoption of Recognitions, Resolutions and Proclamations:

Board of Supervisors

Adopt and present resolution thanking Honorable Keith Davis for his service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Adopt and present resolution thanking Honorable Pamela Preston King for her service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Adopt and present resolution thanking Mark Creffield for his service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Adopt and present resolution thanking Robert Little for his service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Adopt and present resolution thanking Jessica Naquin for her service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Adopt and present resolution thanking Jean-Rene Basle for his service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Adopt and present resolution thanking William Jernigan for his service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Adopt and present resolution thanking Kenneth Anderson for his service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Adopt and present resolution thanking Dr. Henry Shannon for his service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Adopt and present resolution thanking Donald Runels for his service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Recognitions, Resolutions & Proclamations November 9, 2021

Adopt and present resolution thanking Peggi Hazlett for her service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Adopt and present resolution thanking Sonja Wilson for her service on the 2021 Advisory Redistricting Commission.

Recognitions, Resolutions & Proclamations November 9, 2021

Record of Action of the Board of Supervisors San Bernardino County

APPROVED

Moved: Joe Baca, Jr. Seconded: Dawn Rowe

Ayes: Col. Paul Cook (Ret.), Janice Rutherford, Dawn Rowe, Curt Hagman, Joe Baca, Jr.

Lynna Monell, CLERK OF THE BOARD

ΒY

DATED: November 9, 2021



cc: File- Resolution

LA 11/10/2021